Kerala State Science & Technology Museum,
Trivandrum
Selection of Junior Mentors

Rank List

SI.No

Reg.No

NAME & ADDRESS

Marks in
the
written
test

Marks in the
interview

T 4o

Total marks

For 1o

Rank/Remarks

067

Ms.Akhila R. Gomez
Antony House, Tc78/3666,
Rajeev Nagar,
Shangumughom,
Beach.P.O.

Tvm-695007.

v Lo

21

30

51

089

Mr. Jithu.G.L.

Athira

Chilakoor Road,
Varkala.P.0O. Pin-695141

24

25

49

083

Ms.Surya Suresh,
Thayyil Thekkathil,
Kuthirapanthy.P.O.,
Thazhava,
Karunagappally,
Kollam,Pin-690523

21

25

46

026

Mr. Karthik.H
Riverview,
Ithikkara,Mylakkad P.O,
Kollam Dist,Pin 691571.

24

20

44

095

Ms. Lekshmi.G.S.
Tc 10/930
Nulliyil House,
Mukkola.P.o.,
Tvm. Pin-695043

21

22

43

014

Ms. Adcy Alex,
Nediyavila Puthenveedu,
Thrippilazhikom P.0O,
Kuzhumathicadu, Kollam
691509

21

21

42

Vi

0e8

Ms. Geethu. |

Geetha Govindam
Tc4/1394(1) ARA-117
Kowdiar P.O,
Ambalammukku,
Tvm-695003

27

14

41

Vil




